OWIS GmbH info@owis.eu
Tel. +49 (0)76 33/95 04-0
Fax +49 (0)76 33/95 04-440
Im Gaisgraben 7
79219 Staufen (Germany)
Präzision in Perfektion
Precision in Perfection

Larger filter wheels, or filter wheels for 10 or 12 filters with
25 mm or 1“ diameter can be supplied on request.
Bestellangaben/Ordering Information
Filterräder/filter wheels
Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no.
manuelles 5-fach Filterrad für Filter ø 45 mm manually operated 5-fold filter wheel
for filter ø 45 mm
FR 65-5-D45 36.605.4500
manuelles 5-fach Filterrad für Filter ø 2“ manually operated 5-fold filter wheel
for filter ø 2“
FR 65-5-D51 36.605.5100
Zubehör/Accessories
Fassung für ungefasste Optiken
ø 40 mm und 1,5" mit Vorschraubring
holder insert for unmounted optics
ø 40 mm and 1.5" with clamping ring
G 45-20-D40 69.914.4020
Reiter RT 65-4, 90 mm,
mit Innensechskantschrauben
slide RT 65-4, 90 mm,
with hexagon socket head cap screws
RT 65-4-90-M6 16.024.0090
Filterräder
Filter Wheels
FR 65
• SYS 65 kompatibel
• verzugsarmes Aluminium,
schwarz eloxiert
• montierbar auf Reiter
oder Stift
• for use with SYS 65
• deformation-resistant
aluminium, black anodized
• mountable onto pin or slide
0115 Ausgabe 02.05.2009
Produktinformation
Product Information
9012.40 65 90 V-6
O2
Änderungen vorbehalten. Subject to change without notice.
Ø
 36
,5
M
42
 x
0,
75
G 45-20-D40
17
17,5 / 18,0